

SC No. 451/19  
State vs Juber @ Raja & Anr.  
FIR No. 404/19  
P.S : Seelampur

30.01.2020

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day (F/N) leave today.

Present: Sh. D.K. Singh, Ld. Addl. P.P for State.

Both accused Juber @ Raja and Shahjad @ Arman produced from  
JC.

An envelope has been received from DCP concerned. Same be kept  
for consideration.

Put up on 03.03.2020.

Reader  
Court of Sh. LALIT KUMAR  
Ld. ASJ-03/NE/KKD / 30.01.2020