

SC No. 451/19
State vs. Juber @ Raja
FIR No. 404/19
PS: Seelampur

18.09.2020

Proceedings are conducted through video conferencing.

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmad, Addl. PP for the State.

Accused are absent.

None has joined the proceedings through video conferencing.

Put up on **19.11.2020** for arguments on charge.

(Dr. Sudhir Kr. Jain)
District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/18.09.2020