

SC 451-2019  
STATE Vs. JUBER @RAJA & Ors.  
FIR no.404 /2019  
PS: (Seelam Pur)

05.01.2021

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmad, Addl. P. P for the State.  
Accused Juber@ Raja and Shahjad @ Arman not produced from  
J/c.

Put up on **04.02.2021** for charge.

(Dr. Sudhir Kumar Jain)  
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/  
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/05.01.2021